
RIGGER/SIGNALPERSON QUALIFICATION

APPLICATION DEADLINE CLASS DATE LOCATION
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Friday, January 13, 2017 Sun Prairie WI

Wednesday, February 01, 2017 Friday, February 03, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Friday, February 24, 2017 Sun Prairie WI

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Friday, March 17, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, April 05, 2017 Friday, April 07, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Friday, May 19, 2017 Sun Prairie WI

Wednesday, June 07, 2017 Friday, June 09, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Friday, June 30, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Friday, July 21, 2017 Sun Prairie WI

Wednesday, August 09, 2017 Friday, August 11, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, August 30, 2017 Friday, September 01, 2017 Sun Prairie WI

Wednesday September 20 2017 Friday September 22 2017 Sun Prairie WI

 APPLICATION & TESTING SCHEDULE 2017

7190 Elder Lane, Sun Prairie, WI 53590
ATS SPECIALIZED

800-678-8149 Fax:608-825-6752
www.ATS-Crane-Training.com

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Friday, September 22, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, October 11, 2017 Friday, October 13, 2017 Sun Prairie WI

Wednesday, November 01, 2017 Friday, November 03, 2017 Sun Prairie WI
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 Friday, December 16, 2016 Sun Prairie WI

All dates subject to change
*Certification - Exceeds OSHA qualification standard, Certification issused by National Commission for Certification of Crane Operators (NCCCO).

     Includes 4 to 5 days of training and testing for written and practical exams

**Qualification - Meets OSHA qualification standard, receives a Qualification Compliance Card issued by Associated Training Service (ATS) upon completion.

     Includes 1 to 2 days of training and testing for written and practical exams

H:\NCCCO\CCO DATES 2017 WI


